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MANAGEMENT

Steve Bettesworth
Managing Director

07885 988318
steve@sbsecuritysolutions.co.uk

Sharon Bettesworth
Finance/Event Director

07843 680225
sharon@sbsecuritysolutions.co.uk

OPERATIONS

Daniel Wadey
Senior Operations Manager

07543 513101
dan@sbsecuritysolutions.co.uk

Katie Ratcliffe
Operations Manager

07545 513102
katie@sbsecuritysolutions.co.uk

Fran Piddington
Office Manager
02392 598467

fran@sbsecuritysolutions.co.uk

ADMINISTRATION

  Jen Langley
Operations Manager

(Central Halls Westminster)
07907 436381

jen@sbsecuritysolutions.co.uk

Katie Benger
Screening / Finance Assistant

02392 598467
Katie.benger@sbsecuritysolutions.co.uk

James Bardell
Compliance Manager

07523 776349
jim@sbsecuritysolutions.co.uk
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